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2019-20 Rose Theater Season
Media Preview Dates

Please note: the following dates are opportunities for members of the media to review upcoming shows
at The Rose. These dates are not intended to be shared with the general public,
as they are considered invitation-only events.

Go, Dog. Go!

Aug. 30 - Sept. 15, 2019
PREVIEW DATES:
Thursday, Aug. 29 at 1 pm
Friday, Aug. 30 at 10 am

The Cat in the Hat
Sept. 27 - Oct. 13, 2019
PREVIEW DATES:
Thursday, Sept. 26 at 1 pm
Friday, Sept. 27 at 10 am

A Bucket of Blessings
Oct. 12 - Nov. 3, 2019
PREVIEW DATES:

Friday, Oct. 11 at 2 pm

Ella Enchanted
Oct. 25 - Nov. 10, 2019
PREVIEW DATES:
Thursday, Oct. 24 at 1 pm
Friday, Oct. 25 at 1 pm

Elf: The Musical
Nov. 29 - Dec. 22, 2019

PREVIEW DATES:
Wednesday, Nov. 27 at 7 pm

Howie D: Back in the Day
Jan. 31 - Feb. 16, 2020
PREVIEW DATES:
Thursday, Jan. 30 at 1 pm
Friday, Jan. 31 at 10 am

The Little Engine That Could
Feb. 15 - Mar. 8, 2020
PREVIEW DATES:

Friday, Feb. 14 at 2 pm

The Diary of Anne Frank
Feb. 28 - Mar. 15, 2020
PREVIEW DATES:
Thursday, Feb. 6 at 10 am
Friday, Feb. 7 at 10 am

Naked Mole Rat Gets Dressed:
The Rock Experience
Mar. 26 - Apr. 11, 2020
PREVIEW DATES:
Thursday, Mar. 26 at 1 pm
Friday, Mar. 27 at 10 am

Corduroy
Apr. 24 - May 10, 2020
PREVIEW DATES:
Thursday, Apr. 23 at 1 pm
Friday, Apr. 24 at 10 am

The Sound of Music
June 5 - 21, 2020

PREVIEW DATES:
Thursday, June 4 at 7 pm



